

Company

Project

Work Description

Prepared by

Estimation for Compound Wall West Side (North Side)

AMTZ Medipole Manufacturing Unit 702 East of
AMTZ 702 Field
Compound wall for 702 South Side

(On Item, H)

S No	Item	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Labour	Material	Amount	Remark
1	CM	Excavation	156.000	cum	115.00		71.060	
2		PCC_M10-Labour	10.000	cum	528.00		4.280	
3		PCC_M10-Material	10.000	cum		3,435.00	34.350	
4		Steel	2.000	ton	8,815.00		17.630	
5		Shuttering	226.000	sqm	342.00		77.292	
6		Concrete-M20-Labour	25.000	cum	582.00		14.550	
7		Concrete-M20-Material	25.000	cum		4,060.00	1,01.500	
8		Back Filling	137.000	cum	70.00		9.590	
9		BW-150 mm	2152.000	slt	71.00		1,52.792	
10		Plastering	5118.000	slt	37.00		1,89.366	
11		Plain patti single 1.5" x 0.75"	886.000	ftl	16.00		14.176	
12		BW 8" under PH	1230.000	slt	88.00		1,08.240	

Total excl GST 7,45,826

Add GST @18% 1,34,249

Total incl GST 8,80,075

APPROVED BY

30/07/2023
01/07
ANANTHA KRISHNA
ENGINEER (Q.S.)

APPROVED BY

G RAJAN
PROJECT MANAGER
AMTZ M S 801 PVT LTDAPPROVED BY
- 2 JUL 2023
SOHAM MODI